TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING ACT 1990
Plan referred to in
THE HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL
( Loss Prevention Council, Melrose Avenue, Borehamwood. )
TREE PRESERVATION ORDER No.. 5161995,
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SCHEDULE OF TREES
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No
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
TY
T10
T11
T12
T13
Ti4
T15
TI16
T17
T18
T19
120
T21
T22

T23 -

T24

TYPE
Ash
Willow
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Cherry
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Lime
Silver Birch
Lime
Lime
Oak
Holm Oak
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Willow
Willow
Lime

Map Ref. TQ 194 959

THE COMMON SEAL OF HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL Ow C o
WAS HEREUNTO AFFIXED THIS. .FOURTH .DAY OF AUGUST O
....1995... IN THE PRESENCE OF : N §
‘-..\Ex\. &
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(Signed)  P.H. COPLAND MANAGING DIRECTOR N L ///>< S

HERTSMERE

BOROUGH COUNCIL

Civic Offices
Borehamwood
Herts WD6 1WA
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chm&mo'd from tha Ordnancs Survey map with g peemiszion of the
Cantrollce of Hoe Majeaty's StaGionery Olfics.
Crown Copyright rescrved.
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